   ISaGRAF Ver.3 SoftLogic Inside
   Support IEC 61131-3 Standard
   Windows CE.NET 5.0 Inside
.NET Compact Framework 2.0
   Support Microsoft
Visual Basic.NET 2003/2005/2008,
Visual C#.NET 2003/2005/2008,
EVC++ 4.0

More RS-485 Remote Expansion Unit at :
I-87K1/4/5/8/9: www.icpdas.com > Products > Remote I/O Modules/Units > RS-485 Remote I/O Unit > Selection Guide
 Ordering Information
ISaGRAF
PAC
WP-8147 1-slot Ethernet WinCE 5.0 Based ISaGRAF PAC (Dual-LAN: 10/100 Mbps)
WP-8447 4-slot Ethernet WinCE 5.0 Based ISaGRAF PAC (Dual-LAN: 10/100 Mbps)
WP-8847 8-slot Ethernet WinCE 5.0 Based ISaGRAF PAC (Dual-LAN: 10/100 Mbps)
 Optional Accessories
Application
Software
ISaGRAF-256-E
ISaGRAF-256-C
ISaGRAF Workbench Software Ver.3      (256 I/O Tags)
 + one English/ Chinese application book
ISaGRAF-32-E
ISaGRAF-32-C
ISaGRAF Workbench Software Ver.3      (32 I/O Tags)
 + one English/ Chinese application book
Note: ISaGRAF-32-E, ISaGRAF-32-C can’t upgrade to 256 I/O tags anymore!
Application
Book
ISaGRAF Book-E ISaGRAF application book (English)
ISaGRAF Book-C ISaGRAF application book (Traditional Chinese)
Ethernet Switch NS-205 / NS-208
Unmanaged 5-port/8-port Industrial 10/100 Base-T Ethernet Switch with Plastic
Case (RoHS)
LED Display
EKAN-ME122M 16x96 pixel, 64x384 mm, 48 W @ 24 VDC, char size: 8x6 or 16x8 pixel
EKAN-ME124M 16x192 pixel, 64x768 mm, 90 W @ 24 VDC, char size: 8x6 or 16x8 pixel
10 of 10  [ WP-8147/ 8447/ 8847 ]